
Music Club Timetable Winter 2023 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 1:30-
2:00 

3:00-
4:00 

1:30-
2:00 

3:00-
4:00 

1:30-
2:00 

3:00-
4:00 

1:30-
2:00 

3:00-
4:00 

1:30-
2:00 

3:00-
4:00 

Club GCSE Drop 
In 

Chorus Acoustic 
Guitar club 

HSM – 
school 
production 

Electric 
Guitar Club 

 GCSE Drop 
In 

SALT Club Band 
Masterclass 

 

Staff Miss Naylor Miss Naylor Mr Hartley All Mr Hartley  Mr Mollison Mr Mollison Mr 
Mollison + 
Miss Naylor 

 

Room MD3 MD3 P1 Drama P1  MD3 MD2 MD2 + 
MD3 

 

Students Y10/11 
Music 
Students 

HSM / All 
Years 
Singers 

All Years 
(beginners 
and 
intermediate) 

Students 
involved in 
production 

All Years 
(beginners 
and 
intermediate) 

 Y10/11 
Music 
Students 

All Years 
(interested 
in 
sound/music 
technology 
and lighting) 

Those in a 
band – See 
Miss Naylor 
for any 
ques 

 

 


