Music Club Timetable Winter 2023

	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday	
	1:30- 2:00	3:00- 4:00	1:30- 2:00	3:00- 4:00	1:30- 2:00	3:00- 4:00	1:30- 2:00	3:00- 4:00	1:30- 2:00	3:00- 4:00
Club	GCSE Drop In	Chorus	Acoustic Guitar club	HSM – school production	Electric Guitar Club		GCSE Drop In	SALT Club	Band Masterclass	
Staff	Miss Naylor	Miss Naylor	Mr Hartley	All	Mr Hartley		Mr Mollison	Mr Mollison	Mr Mollison + Miss Naylor	
Room	MD3	MD3	P1	Drama	P1		MD3	MD2	MD2 + MD3	
Students	Y10/11 Music Students	HSM / All Years Singers	All Years (beginners and intermediate)	Students involved in production	All Years (beginners and intermediate)		Y10/11 Music Students	All Years (interested in sound/music technology and lighting)	Those in a band – See Miss Naylor for any ques	